2024 WGI Atlanta Percussion Regional

Finals

Sunday, March 17, 2024 - Cumming, GA

wgis

SPORT OF

DRAFT SCHEDULE - Final schedules (complete with reclassifications) will
be released the Thursday morning prior to the event. Any adjustments(with
the exception of those reclassified groups) will be within a 60 minute

No group available
No group available
No group available
No group available
No group available
No group available
No group available
No group available
Break
No group available
No group available

No group available

No group available

No group available

No group available

No group available

Break
No group available

No group available

window of the DRAFT performance time.

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PSA

PIA

PSCA

PSO

PSO

PSO

PSO

PSO

PSO

PSO

PIO

PIO

9:00 AM
9:09 AM
—9:18 AM
5:27 AM
9:36 AM
9:45 AM
9:54 AM
10:03 AM
10:12 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM

12:10 PM



No group available
No group available
Break
No group available
No group available
No group available
No group available
Break
No group available
No group available
No group available

No group available

PIO

PIO

PSW

PSW

PSW

PSW

PIW

PIW

PIW

PIW

12:40 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:55 PM

1:06 PM

1:17 PM

1:28 PM

1:39 PM

Captains only retreat will take place following the last group's performance.
If your group is not attending retreat, please designate one individual
(parent, staffer, or designated representative) to stay and retrieve your

award at the conclusion of retreat. Please inform the Contest Administrator

on site if your group will not be attending the event.

Generation Date: 2/12/2024 3:31 PM

1:55 PM

2:06 PM

2:17 PM

2:28 PM





