2024 WGI Atlanta Percussion Regional

Finals

Sunday, March 17, 2024 - Cumming, GA



DRAFT SCHEDULE - Final schedules (complete with reclassifications) will be released the Thursday morning prior to the event. Any adjustments(with the exception of those reclassified groups) will be within a 60 minute window of the DRAFT performance time.

No group available	PSA	9:00 AM	
No group available	PSA	9:09 AM	
No group available	PSA	9:18 AM	
No group available	PSA	9:27 AM	
No group available	PSA	9:36 AM	
No group available	PSA	9:45 AM	
No group available	PIA	9:54 AM	
No group available	PSCA	10:03 AM	
Break	10:-	10:12 AM	
No group available	PSO	10:30 AM	
No group available	PSO	10:40 AM	
No group available	PSO	10:50 AM	
No group available	PSO	11:00 AM	
No group available	PSO	11:10 AM	
No group available	PSO	11:20 AM	
No group available	PSO	11:30 AM	
Break	11:4	11:40 AM	
No group available	PIO	12:00 PM	
No group available	PIO	12:10 PM	

No group available	PIO	12:20 PM	
No group available	PIO	12:30 PM	
Break		12:40 PM	
No group available	PSV	12:55 PM	
No group available	PSV	1:06 PM	
No group available	PSV	V 1:17 PM	
No group available	PSV	V 1:28 PM	
Break		1:39 PM	
No group available	PIW	1:55 PM	
No group available	PIW	2:06 PM	
No group available	PIW	2:17 PM	
No group available	PIW	2:28 PM	

Captains only retreat will take place following the last group's performance. If your group is not attending retreat, please designate one individual (parent, staffer, or designated representative) to stay and retrieve your award at the conclusion of retreat. Please inform the Contest Administrator on site if your group will not be attending the event.

Generation Date: 2/12/2024 3:31 PM